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Final Classification Fastest Lap
Nr. Driver Nat Team Car Cl Time Lap Total Gap Kph
1 13 Antonio OTERO ESP PUZZLE MOTORSPORT RENAULT CLIO cLio 44862 5 5 - - 519
2 88 Baptiste PANISSIE FRA WRM BY CHANOINE M. / SRD RACIN(RENAULT CLIO cLio 45322 4 5 +0.460 +0.460 51.4
320B Yannick FRANCISCI FRA CASANOVA SPORT AUTO RENAULT CLIO cLio 45335 2 5 +0473 +0.013 51.4
4 77 Charlie FREARD FRA WRM BY CHANOINE M. / SRD RACIN(RENAULT CLIO cLio 45364 4 5 +0.502 +0.029 51.3
5 33 Alex QUERALTO ESP BRUNET COMPETITION RENAULT CLIO cLio 45515 2 5 +0653 +0.151 51.2
6 11 Pierre VIVIER FRA CASANOVA SPORT AUTO RENAULT CLIO cLio 45919 3 5 +1.057 +0.404 50.7
7 20 Christophe CASANOVA FRA CASANOVA SPORT AUTO RENAULT CLIO cLio 45970 4 5 +1.108 +0.051 50.7
8 10 Markel DE ZABALETA ESP DRIVELAND RENAULT CLIO cLio 46113 5 5 +1251 +0.143 50.5
910B Guillermo MILLAN ESP DRIVELAND RENAULT CLIO cLio 46115 2 5 +1.253 +0.002 50.5
1088B Sarhy GAUTHIER FRA WRM BY CHANOINE M. / SRD RACIN(RENAULT CLIO cLio 46999 5 5 +2.137 +0.884 49.6
1111B Frangois Marie GAFFAYOLI ~ FRA CASANOVA SPORT AUTO RENAULT CLIO cLio 47200 5 5 +2.338 +0.201 493
1213B Joaquin RODRIGO ESP PUZZLE MOTORSPORT RENAULT CLIO cLio 47499 5 5 +2.637 +0.299 49.0
1377B Alain CUSIMANO FRA WRM BY CHANOINE M. / SRD RACIN(RENAULT CLIO cLio 47833 3 5 +2971 +0.334 48.7
1433B Jordi QUERALTO ESP BRUNET COMPETITION RENAULT CLIO cLio 48220 4 5 +3.358 +0.387 48.3
Fastest Lap | Lap 5 Antonio OTERO 44.862 51.9 Kph
Published at: ...........cccecevveiiiiine
Stewards: Timekeeper:

17/02/2024 Page 1/1

= CALCU% ANDBANK / P A-vamer  paAcCINGLOOP



